3MM TABLE TOPS
• 1-1/4” thick, 45 lb. industrial grade particle board with high pressure laminate
• Edged with 3MM PVC
• Stock edge colors: White, Taupe, Smoke Grey & Black
• Custom solid, patterned, & wood grain edges available for an upcharge
• Indoor use only
• All tops boxed
• Table tops over 48” subject to large size crate fee per pallet
• F.O.B. Monticello, Iowa
• 3MM PVC edging is more durable than self edge. Not susceptible to self edge chipping
and cracking.
• 3MM PVC edging is safer than self edge. Less damaging to chairs and people bumping
into tables.
255 Welter Drive
Monticello, IA 52310
P: 877.465.4344
F: 877.465.4042
SIZE PART NUMBER WEIGHT
24” x 24” 3MM2424 22
24” x 30” 3MM2430 28
30” x 30” 3MM3030 35
30” x 42” 3MM3042 49
30” x 48” 3MM3048 56
30” x 60” 3MM3060 70
30” x 72” 3MM3072 84
30” x 96” 3MM3096 110
36” x 36” 3MM3636 51
24” Round 3MM24RND 18
30” Round 3MM30RND 28
36” Round 3MM36RND 40
42” Round 3MM42RND 61
48” Round 3MM48RND 71
60” Round 3MM60RND 110
• Premium black rubber bullnose
available for an upcharge
• Pre-drilled tops for Oak Street
bases available for an upcharge
Stock edge colors:
Black
White
Smoke Grey
Shown with  Black 3MM PVC edge
Edge Detail:
Taupe